CONTENTS

Lu Kejian

Jiang Haibo

He Zhonghua

Zhang Yanfen
Sun Bin
Guo Shiping

Tang Yong

Li Peihuan

Dong Biao

Luo Haiying

Pu Changchun

Zhang Wentao

Cheng Guanmin

Zheng Birui

Liu Gang

Zhang Ping

Wang Yiming

Wen Haiming

Liang Junhua

12

22

29

37

43

50

55

66

72

80

87

95

101

108

114

121

127

Whose Argument Has More Validity, Taubert’s or Rojahn’s?

The Alienation of Private Property and the Estranged Form of Social Intercourse

Reading Comments on James Mill
Fallacy or Truth?
———A Reaction to Censure
Divorced Experiences: Art in the Capitalist Age
——A Review from the Perspectives of Dewey and Marx
Alvin W. Gouldner’s Reflexive Marxist Ideological Critique

The Fundamental Approach towards the Construction of Aesthetic Utopia

on Herbert Marcuse’s Imagination

Cultural Hybridization: A New Tendency of Cultural Intercourse in the Age of

Globalization

¥

The Yan’an New Philosophy Association: An Ambitious Intellectual Machine of

the CCP

The Features of Li Da’s Dissemination of Marxist Philosophy

On the Theoretical Innovation and Significance of Mao Tse —tung’s Religious

Thoughts
A Reinterpretation of Book 10 in Plato’s Republic
What is Modern Political Philosophy?

Husserl’s Ethics of Intentionality

within the problematic of “Intention” and “Fulfillment”

The Revelation of Deconstructionism’s Moral Point of View

construction in Derrida’s deconstruction
Dao An’s Contribution and Position in the History of Chinese Buddhism

A Study of Syoujijitusougi

Confucian Theory of Concretizing Intentionality: the Metaphysical Implication of

Xi Ci Shan in Zhouyi (the book of changes)

A Preliminary Attempt at Luo Rufang’s Idea of Yi-ology



