CONTENTS

Lu Kejian	1 Whose Argument Has More Validity, Taubert's or Rojahn's?
Jiang Haibo	12 The Alienation of Private Property and the Estranged Form of Social Intercourse
	Reading Comments on James Mill
He Zhonghua	22 Fallacy or Truth?
	——————————————————————————————————————
Zhang Yanfen	29 Divorced Experiences: Art in the Capitalist Age
Sun Bin	A Review from the Perspectives of Dewey and Marx
Guo Shiping	37 Alvin W. Gouldner's Reflexive Marxist Ideological Critique
Tang Yong	43 The Fundamental Approach towards the Construction of Aesthetic Utopia
	on Herbert Marcuse's Imagination
Li Peihuan	50 Cultural Hybridization: A New Tendency of Cultural Intercourse in the Age of
	Globalization
Dong Biao	55 The Yan'an New Philosophy Association: An Ambitious Intellectual Machine of
	the CCP
Luo Haiying	66 The Features of Li Da's Dissemination of Marxist Philosophy
Pu Changchun	72 On the Theoretical Innovation and Significance of Mao Tse-tung's Religious
	Thoughts
Zhang Wentao	80 A Reinterpretation of Book 10 in Plato's Republic
Cheng Guanmin	87 What is Modern Political Philosophy?
Zheng Birui	95 Husserl's Ethics of Intentionality
	within the problematic of "Intention" and "Fulfillment"
Liu Gang	101 The Revelation of Deconstructionism's Moral Point of View
	construction in Derrida's deconstruction
Zhang Ping	108 Dao An's Contribution and Position in the History of Chinese Buddhism
Wang Yiming	114 A Study of Syoujijitusougi
Wen Haiming	121 Confucian Theory of Concretizing Intentionality: the Metaphysical Implication of
	Xi Ci Shan in Zhouyi (the book of changes)
Liang Junhua	127 A Preliminary Attempt at Luo Rufang's Idea of Yi-ology